
   

 

 

              
 

    Solano Property Management 
Single-family Homes for Rent 

 
As of 3/27/2024 

 

Vacaville Office: 750 Mason St. Suite 201 Vacaville, CA 95688 |Tel: (707) 447-8501 Fax: (707) 447-8936 | Email: info@solanopm.com  
 

Fairfield Office: 3700 Hilborn Rd. Suite 100 Fairfield, CA 94534 |Tel: (707) 426-1821 Fax: (707) 426-2364 | Web: www.solanopm.com  
 

Benicia Office: 285 East H Street Benicia, CA 94510 | Tel: (707) 745-4700 Fax: (707) 745-1858  

*PLEASE RESPECT OUR TENANT’S PRIVACY AND DO NOT GO ON TO A PROPERTY WITHOUT AN APPOINTMENT* 

                *UPON APPROVAL TENANTS MUST HAVE RENTERS INSURANCE * ABSOLUTELY NO EVICTIONS                
*AVAILABILITY & PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE* 

 

 

 

 City Address 
 

Rep Rent 
 

Bed/ba 
Sq. Ft. 

Status Ava 
Pets 

Comments 
 

V.V  

AP 

267 Sparrow St   

 95687 

 JB 
321 

3200 5/3 
2575 

Vacant  Now 

No 

Meadowland Beauty- Large home. Full bedroom & 
bathroom downstairs. 3 Car garage. Must See!! 

V.V 849 Chateau Cir 

95687 

  BR 

34 

3200 

OTP 

3/2.5 

1392 

Vacant 3/28 

No 

Charming Home- Located on a corner lot and has a lovely, 

fenced backyard. Complete with an updated kitchen.  
Landscape included.  

V.V 100 Constitution Ave 

95687 

BR 
318 

3200 3/2 
1421 

Occupied 

By Appt 

Ony 

6/1  

Yes 

Coming Soon- Including new vanities, new lighting, and new 
knobs. There is plenty of storage, nice cabinetry, and a garage 

with a water softener. Call 707.447.8501 

V.V  

AP 

440 La Cresta  

95688 

LR 
1020 

3495 3/2 
1734 

By Appt 

Only 
Now 

Neg 

North Vacaville – Spacious living area. New appliances, 
flooring, fresh paint, beautiful views. Call 707.639.9014 

V.V 231 Cask Dr  

95687 

BR 

318 

4500 3/3  

2067 
By Appt 

Only 

  Now 

Yes 

Roberts Ranch Home- In the Travis unified school district 

and near TAFB. Close to shopping, restaurants, entertainment, 
and commuter roads.  Call 707.447.8501 

FF  

AP 

2532 Beaufort Ct  

94533 

JC 

128 

2500 3/1.5 

1256 
Vacant Now  

No 

Charming Two Story Home- Located in a quiet court with a 

large yard and 2 car garage. 

FF  

AP 

338 Honeysuckle Dr 

94533 

  BR 

36 

2750 

OTP 

3/2 

1658 

Vacant  Now 

Neg 

Unique & Cozy Home- Newer carpet and exterior paint, 

spacious bedrooms, primary bathroom has a walk-in closet, 

shower & soaking tub.  

FF  

AP 

570 Terrano Ct  

 94534 

GC 

321 

2950 3/2 

1482 

Vacant  Now 

Neg 

Wow! Move In Ready- Newer paint and carpet. Close to 

schools & shopping. Must See! 

FF  

AP 

5069 Equestrian Ct 

94534  

PS  
13 

3250 
 

3/2.5 

1660 

By Appt 

Only  
Now  

No 

Beautiful Green Valley Home- Move in special! -Lovely 

home with spacious layout, with landscape included.  

Call 707.639.9021. 

SS  

 AA 

1633 Duluth Ln  

No More Apps 

VA  

29 

3600 4/3 

2840 

Vacant Now 

Neg 

Huge Stunning Home- Interior freshly painted, new 

flooring, and brand-new HVAC unit installed. This home is on a 

huge corner lot with plenty of parking.  

  VJO  

  AP       

801 Sacramento St 

94590 

CM 

18 

3000 3/2 

1096 

    Vacant Now 

Neg 

Corner House - You must see this one! Fully renovated. 

Parking in the back and front. Near ferry & bus terminal.  

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm 

Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only 

AP-Application Pending ~ AA- Application Approved 

mailto:info@solanopm.com
http://www.solanopm.com/
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City Address Rep Rent Bed/Ba 
sqft 

Status Avail 
Pets 

Comments 
 

V.V 
AP 

1931 Aletha Ln #1  
95688 

BR  
34 

1950 2/1  
924 

Vacant  Now 
Neg 

Glenwood Crest Condo- Fully updated, includes washer and 
dryer, two private patios on either side of home. Hurry before it's 

gone! 

V.V 1801 Marshall Rd #204 
95687 

GC  
229 

2395 2/2  
948 

Vacant  Now 
No 

Upper-Level Condo- Beautiful, must see to appreciate! New 
blinds, newer washer & dryer in the unit. Close to outlets. TAFB 

nearby shopping and restaurants.    

V.V 

AP 
1511 Alamo Dr #20 95687 TZ  

322 

1800 2/1  

854 
Vacant  Now 

Neg 

Downstairs Unit- Please call Marcellis for viewing at  

510-367-5714. 

FF  
AP 

729 Madison St #A  
94533 

GC  

321 

1450 1/1  

600 

Vacant  Now 
No 

Downtown Gem- Downstairs unit within walking distance to 

restaurants, solano Library, and county offices.  

FF 
 AP  

 

1925 Grande Cir #14,  
94533 

TZ 
88 

1595 2/1 
800 

Vacant Now  
No  

*Move In Special: Take half off the first month of rent* 

Upstairs unit – Includes private balcony & onsite laundry room.  

FF  
AP 

1243 Ohio St #1  
94533 

 MM 

213 

1600 2/1 Vacant Now 

No 
Single Story Unit- Cute kitchen with fridge, cozy patio, and on-

site laundry. Close to downtown, shopping, dining, and freeway 

access. 

FF  
AP 

708 E. Tabor Ave #4,  

94533 

TZ 
811 

1700 2/1 
 

Vacant Now 
No 

Downstairs Unit – 2-bed 1 bath w/paid water & garbage.  

VJO 
AP 

730 Pope Dr #D  
94591 

CM  

213  

1525 1/1 Vacant Now 
No 

Upstairs Apartment- New carpet, paint, and appliances. 

Conveniently located close to highway access.  

VJO 
AP 

2401 Broadway #202 
94591 

CM  

118 

1895 1/1 

520 

Escort 

Only 

Now 
No 

Bordering Vallejo & A/C - 1 bedroom, fully renovated  

VJO 2401 Broadway #205, 
94591 

CM 

 

2095 2/1 

748 

Escort 
Only 

Now 
No 

Two Bedroom Apt- Stackable washer & dryer.  
Call 707.745.4700 to view  

 

 
 

Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm 

Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only 

AP-Application Pending ~ AA- Application Approved 

mailto:info@solanopm.com
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